Detaljeret oversigt over transaktioner pa de
geeldende rapporteringdage i uge 47

Antal

Kurs Bors

Tid CET

75
69
61
19
40
40
85

525 XCSE
520 XCSE
525 XCSE
525 XCSE
515 XCSE
515 XCSE
520 XCSE

20241118 10:13:02.165884
20241119 15:40:37.276888
20241120 9:01:29.116257

20241120 9:01:29.116257

20241121 12:16:52.009237
20241121 12:16:56.539128
20241122 13:30:51.677696



